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MORAN PE14-BKSM - MORAN 14 LIGHTS PENDANT

The Moran pendant will add elegance and style to your living space. This linear suspension is

simple and striking, with just the right mix of mouth blown glass shades positioned around the
central body. Available as an extra long horizontal 18 light or 14 light or 9 light or a vertical 3
light pendant. 3 colour combinations.

Fixture Colour

Fixture Material
Canopy Colour
Shade Material

Glass Colour

Fixture Diameter (cm)
Fixture Length (cm)
Fixture Width (cm)
Shade Diameter (cm)
Canopy Width (cm)
Canopy Length (cm)

Canopy Projection (cm)

Black,Smoke
Metal,Glass
Smoke

Class

Smoke

24.5
150
24.5
10
12
65
2.5
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Voltage Input 240V
Total Wattage (max) 84
Wattage 6
Globe Type G9
Globe / Light Source qty 14
Globe / Light Source included No
Dimmable Globe Dependant
Electrical Protection CLASS | - HIGH VOLTAGE, EARTH REQUIRED
IP rating IP20
Lead and Plug No
Approvals RCM
Box Width (cm) 35.5
Box Length (cm) 155.5
Box Height (cm) 18.5
Box Weight (Kg) 7.2
Master Carton Quantity 1
L:65 W:12
251[ KI ]
(2x60)

(1x30)
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Note: Dimensions are only a guide and may vary due to manufacturing variations.
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